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TC Rot-Weiss Dahlem (3262)
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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 53949 Dahlem
nathalie.manganiello@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Manganiello, Giulio
T 01752150708 Giulio.Manganiello@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Giulio Manganiello

m 01752150708; Giulio.Manganiello@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmitz, Yannick
van Haaren, Niels
Kohler, Dominik
Kastenholz, Markus
Manganiello, Giulio
Mdiller, Thilo
Merten, Dominik
Voigt, Volker

Rupp, Sven
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ID-Nr.

10200409
10655157
19250130
18455262
19459342
17756876
19571717
18256321
19459338

LK

LK15,4
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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